
Presidential 
Libraries 

 
Public Programs 

 

June 2009 
President George W. Bush reads over a draft of his State of the Union speech 
in the Oval Office, January 31, 2006.  George W. Bush Presidential Library, 
photographic archives. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4   
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5   
Eisenhower,  
65th Anniversary of  
D-Day 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6   
Eisenhower,  
65th Anniversary of  
D-Day 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7   
Eisenhower,  
65th Anniversary of  
D-Day 
Nixon,  
Yorba Linda 
Placentia School  
District Annual  
Chamber Music  
Festival 
 
 

8   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10   
Nixon,  
Meet Michael  
Ramirez 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

11   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

13   
Truman,  
An Independence  
Wedding 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

14   
Eisenhower,  
Fort Riley Wreath-
Laying for Army’s 
Birthday 
Nixon,  
The Orange 
Empire Barber-
shop Chorus 
directed by 
Craig Ewing 
 

15   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

16   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

17   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

18   
Bush,  
Celebration of  
Juneteenth:  
Freedom’s Legacy 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

19   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

21   
FATHER’S DAY 

Truman, 
Father’s Day 
Nixon,  
The Dow Sisters  
Duo:  Violin and  
Piano 
 
 
 
 

22   
Carter,  
Gary Pomerantz 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

23   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

24   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

25   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

26   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

27   
Eisenhower,  
Ike’s Abilene:  Life 
in the City, 1900 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

  
Kennedy Moon Shot:  JFK and Space Exploration  

                                                                to Mar. 2010 
Johnson To the Moon:  American Space Program of the 

1960s                                                            to Jul. 27 

Nixon Man on the Moon! The Apollo Moon Missions, 
1969 to 1972                                                 to Jan. 30 

28   
Nixon,  
Annual Liszt Piano 
Competition 
Winners 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

29   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

30   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Ford Museum A Child in the White House:  Caroline Kennedy’s 
Dolls                                                             to Aug. 31 

Hoover Iowa:  A-Z                                                       to Nov. 1 
Ford Library Economy in Crisis, 1974-1975            to Winter 2010 

Roosevelt Banners Along the Hudson:  FDR’s Hudson River  
Carter Pres. Museum closed for redesign,   Apr. 27 – Sep. 30 

 Valley Collection                                           to Dec. 31 Reagan Magna Carta:  The Essence of Democracy  

Truman School House to White House: The Education of  
                                                                       to Jun. 20 

 the Presidents                                               to Aug. 30 Bush Beyond the Moon:  NASA’s Continuing Mission  
 Truman 125:  A Life in Photographs           to Oct. 8                                                                       to Aug. 23 

Eisenhower The Gem on the Plains:  Abilene, 1890-1910                 
                                                                        to Oct. 17 

Clinton Space:  From the Moon to Mars                to Aug. 30 

 


