Presidential Libraries

Public Programs



President George W. Bush reads over a draft of his State of the Union speech in the Oval Office, January 31, 2006. George W. Bush Presidential Library, photographic archives.

June 2009

					notographic archives.				
	1	2	3		4		5 Eisenhower, 65 th Anniversary of D-Day	6 Eisenhower, 65 th Anniversary of D-Day	
7 Eisenhower, 65 th Anniversary of D-Day Nixon, Yorba Linda Placentia School District Annual Chamber Music Festival	8	9	10 Nixon, Meet Michael Ramirez		11		12	13 Truman, An Independence Wedding	
14 Eisenhower, Fort Riley Wreath- Laying for Army's Birthday Nixon, The Orange Empire Barber- shop Chorus directed by Craig Ewing	15	16	17	18 Bush , Celebra: Junetee Freedon			19	20	
PATHER'S DAY Truman, Father's Day Nixon, The Dow Sisters Duo: Violin and Piano	22 Carter, Gary Pomerantz	23	24	25			26	27 Eisenhower, Ike's Abilene: Life in the City, 1900	
28	29	30							
Nixon, Annual Liszt Piano Competition Winners				Kennedy Johnson		Moon Shot: JFK and Space Exploration to Mar. 2010			
						To the Moon: American Space Program of the 1960s to Jul. 27			
				Nixon N		Man on the	Man on the Moon! The Apollo Moon Missions, 1969 to 1972 to Jan. 30		
				Ford Museum		A Child in the White House: Caroline Kennedy's Dolls to Aug. 31			
Hoover	lowa: A-Z to Nov. 1							to Winter 2010	
Roosevelt	Banners Along the Hudson: FDR's Hudson River				Carter Pres. Museum closed for redesign, Apr. 27 – Sep. 30				
Valley Collection to Dec. 31				Reagan		Magna Carta: The Essence of Democracy to Jun. 20			
	te House: The Educ n Photographs	to Aug. 30 Bush to Oct. 8			Beyond the Moon: NASA's Continuing Mission to Aug. 23				
	The Gem on the Plains: Abilene, 1890-1910 to Oct. 17					Space: Fro	om the Moon to Mars		